TEAM 1 October, May

Reams Zachary ztreams@reamslaw.com (970) 261-5339
Baltzer Edward ebaltzer@avantenvironmental.com (970) 260-8468
Crumpton Rita rcrumpton@acsol.net (970) 256-1842
Dunn Jeannie jeanniedunn01@gmail.com (970) 250-1468
Kiser Susan susanckiser@gmail.com (970) 245-7424
Last Kimberley klast@wisdirect.com (970) 241-0700
Menge Justin justinmenge@alpinebank.com (970) 257-5911
Nichols Fred fred@hlic.com (970) 254-8384
Pawley Victor pawleywog74@gmail.com (970) 518-4192
Roskowski Philip phil@ssdplastic.com (970) 250-6769
Smith Heather heather@amsealinc.com (970) 260-8675
TEAM 2 November, June

Hayduk Scott scotthayduk@yahoo.com (970) 243-7161
Adsit Russell russ@russelladsit.com (303) 587-7441
Breman Joseph jeb561@aol.com (970) 255-0788
Cruickshank Stewart stewartcruickshank64@gmail.com (970) 260-1222
Field Erick erick.field@edwardjones.com (970) 846-7945
Field Scott Scott.Field@fieldgeoservices.com (970) 270-4940
Grabau Michelle mcgrabau@yahoo.com (970) 260-8112
Haggerty Timothy info@timothyhaggerty.com (610) 737-0496
Rhodes Nathan nrhodes@timberlinebank.com (970) 683-5569
Stevens Robin robin@petersonphc.com (970) 640-1386
Tuma Richard gjvettman@yahoo.com (970) 245-2188
TEAM 3 December, July

Harbert Gordon gsharbert@gmail.com (970) 245-8806
Cyriacks Jeffrey kelsoweaver@msn.com (970) 241-7839
Haggerty Bernadette |thagge7165@aol.com (267) 625-6955
Harbert Marsha marsha@tworiverstrust.com (970) 628-1943
La Croix Thomas trlacroix@gmail.com (970) 245-4601
Moran Mike mjmoranheiden@yahoo.com (970) 270-6162
Myers David logman777@msn.com (970) 261-7245
Troester Beverly beverlyt@hlic.com (970) 216-2607
Violett Sheryl sviolett@anbbank.com (970) 261-3948
Watkins Alan alan@gmcpas.com (970) 242-3260




TEAM 4 January, August

Mattas Paula pmattas@mesapartners.org (970) 250-8600
Anderson Nina nina.anderson@expresspros.com (970) 2424500
Berkley Michelle sisgoldhair67 @gmail.com (970) 361-5288
Heiden-Moran Antoniette toni@heidenhomes.com (970) 245-7777
Hilty Jill Jhilty59@gmail.com (970) 254-2400
Kelly Michael ysasci@aol.com (970) 242-3924
Konakis Carrie ckonakis@shelterinsurance.com (970) 628-4888
Rockey Seth snrockey@gmail.com (970) 270-8350
Van Londersele -

Green Michele fluffyvg@bresnan.net (970) 985-0271
West Molly millsmj79@gmail.com (970) 682-5230
TEAM 5 February, September

Ryan Mark mark@mvvetgj.com (970) 201-4600
Elam Cori cori@asphaltgj.com (970) 270-5054
Garl Eugene gymratgene@gmail.com (818) 726-9964
Hargis James jimhargis@comcast.net (303) 710-7848
Hausenbauer Patricia Tricia.hausenbauer@gmail.com (970) 623-0826
Hildebrand John john@hildebrandholdings.com (970) 260-6822
Mascarenas Stacey staceybmascarenas@gmail.com (970) 250-7525
Sorlye Lynne lynnel6396@gmail.com (970) 856-4613
Wuster Trent Trent.Wuster@d51schools.org (970) 858-0724
Zetmeir LeAnn leannzetmeir@gmail.com (970) 260-7209
TEAM 6 March, October

Kiser Audrey audrey@westslopedata.com (970) 812-2731
Colaizzi Deanna deanna.colaizzi@sclhs.net (970) 298-2478
Gumone Jeffrey jeff_g@apartsplus.com (970) 261-2465
Mattivi Darrel dmattivi@aol.com (970) 242-0228
McGlade Christopher C.McGlade@yahoo.com (970) 640-3484
Moore James jbmooredds@aol.com (970) 241-9586
Potter Michael mpotter@fciol.com (970) 210-0019
Thompson Lynn lynn@gjangelos.com (970) 250-0815
Thompson Christopher chris@gmcpas.com (970) 985-2219
Young Alice ayoung@coloradotitleservices.com (970) 261-2661




TEAM 7 April

Berkley Mark Berkleyauto@yahoo.com (970) 244-8484
Beckner Larry larbeck65@gmail.com (970) 270-1050
Burger Robert rkbO1@aol.com (970) 434-0297
Cutts Jennifer jecutts@mesadev.org (970) 260-2663
Franklin Jeff jeff.franklin@bankofcolorado.com (970) 639-2426
Garcia-Hagen Stephanie |stephanie@mesabenefits.com (970) 640-2760
Haitz Andrea sellingGl@gmail.com (970) 201-3578
Hallmark Darlene darhallmark@gmail.com (970) 250-0985
Price Kevin kevin.price@Ipl.com (970) 201-6533
Schmidt John john.schmidt@bankofcolorado.com (970) 640-3603
Young Lee lee.young@iwmyoung.com (970) 242-1665




